PT199
Pressure Transmitter
Trouble Free Operation
Description
Dynisco's PT199 pressure transmitter is designed to measure gas
turbine pressure around the world.  It provides information on
various gas turbine system pressures for both gas and fuel flow
control and/or turbine firing temperature control.

White + Excitation
Green - Excitation
Ordering Guide for PT199 Series
PT199X XX
Pressure Range (psi)
15     = 0 - 15+
60     = 0 - 60*
1.1C  = 0 - 110^
1.5C  = 0 - 150*
1.75  = 0 - 175^
2C     = 0 - 200#
2.5C  = 0 - 250*
1M    = 0 - 1,000*
1.5M = 0 - 1,500*
+  Ranges available on APT199S only
* Ranges available on PT199 only
^  Ranges available on PT199B only
#  Ranges available on PT199S only
Model
PT199: ±0.5% Accuracy
PT199B: ±0.25% Accuracy
PT199S: ±0.25% Accuracy
APT199S: ±0.25% Accuracy
For additional options please consult factory.
Trouble Free Operation
Dimensions
DIM 'L1' u.06 [1.5]
.38
9.5
1.25
31.8
O
.50
12.7
.
DIM 'L2' u .03 [0.76 ]
.68
17.3
1.93
49
1.00
25.4
HEX
1/2-14 NPT
1.59
1.53
40.4
38.9
SQ
GAIN ADJUST
ACCESS
ZERO ADJUST
ACCESS3/8 FLARED TUBE FITTING
PER MS33656-6
ADJUST SCREWS ARE PROTECTED
BY FLUSH TYPE PIPE PLUGS
HEX
4 CONDUCTOR CABLE
40 in [102 cm ]
MINIMUM LENGTH
.75
[19 ]
1.47
37.3 20.6
.81
All dimensions are inches (mm) unless otherwise specified.